
Sixteen Star Quilt
Design by Ursula Michael

Stitches = 55,090#1701    16ct    (Requires 6” hoop)
  5 3/4" square  (146x146mm)  stitch time 108min

#1702   18ct     4 5/8” square  (125x125mm)
  stitch time 108min

DMC Metlr. Sulky
1.  Pist. Green-VY DK 319 850 1550
2.  Pistachio Green-LT 368 899 1045
3.  Royal Blue 797 790 1076
4.  Delft Blue-MD 799 498 1028
5.  Delft Blue-Pale 800 672 1074
6.  Topaz-MD 783 767 567
7.  Topaz-LT 726 500 1023
8.  Topaz-VY LT 727 922 1067
9.  Christmas Red-DK 498 601 1311
10.  Coral 351 591 1020
11.  Cranberry-VY D 600 835 1533
12.  Dusty Rose-LT 3354 610 1115
13.  Peach 353 802 1259

Illustrated below:
left- Sudberry House #65648 w/#1702
right- Linen vest w/#1702



Nine Star Quilt

Stitches = 26,802

#D1703 14ct   4 3/16”sq  (105mmx105mm)
(stitch time 52 minutes) see Oak Boxes below

#D1704 18ct  3 5/16”  (84x84mm)
(stitch time 52 minutes) see Black Coasters below

DMC Metlr. Sulky
1.  Delft Blue-Pale 800 672 1074
2.  Delft Blue-MD 799 498 1028
3.  Royal Blue 797 790 1076
4.  Peach 353 802 1259
5.  Dusty Rose-LT 3354 610 1115
6.  Cranberry-DK 600 835 1533
7.  Coral 351 591 1020
8.  Christmas Red-DK 498 601 1311
9.  Topaz-VY LT 727 922 1057
10.  Topaz-LT 726 500 1023
11.  Topaz-MD 783 767 567
12.  Pistachio Green-LT 368 899 1045
13.  Pistachio Green- DK 319 850 1550

Design  by Ursula Michael

Illustrated:

left- Sudberry House #99188 Oak
Box w/#D1703 on diagonal

center- Sudberry House #95037
coasters w/#D1704

right- Sudberry House #99178 Oak
Box w#D1703



Four Star Quilt
Design by Ursula Michael

#1705 14ct   2 7/8”square (73x73mm)
(stitch time 25 minutes) see Oak Box below

#1706 18ct 2 1/4” square (58x58mm)
(stitch time 25 minutes) see linen blouse below

DMC Metlr. Sulky

1.  Delft Blue-Pale 800 672 1074
2.  Delft Blue-MD 799 498 1028
3.  Royal Blue 797 790 1076
4.  Peach 353 802 1259
5.  Dusty Rose-LT 3354 610 1115
6.  Cranberry-DK 600 835 1533
7.  Coral 351 591 1020
8.  Christmas Red-DK 498 601 1311
9.  Topaz-VY LT 727 922 1067
10.  Topaz-LT 726 500 1023
11.  Topaz-MD 783 767 567
12.  Pistachio Green-LT 368 899 1045
13.  Pistachio Green- DK 319 850 1550

Stitches 12,518

Illustrated below:

Left- Sudberry House #95199 Dark Oak Box w/#1705

Right- Black linen blouse w/#1706



One Star Quilt

#D1707 14ct  1 1/2” square  (39x39mm)
(stitch time 7 minutes)

#D1708 18ct  1 1/4” square  (30x30mm)
(stitch time 7 minutes)

DMC Metlr. Sulky

1.  Delft Blue-Pale 800 672 1074
2.  Delft Blue-MD 799 498 1028
3.  Royal Blue 797 790 1076
4.  Topaz-VY LT 727 922 1067
5.  Topaz-LT 726 500 1023
6.  Topaz-MD 783 767 567

Stitches = 3,731

Design by Ursula Michael

Illustrated:

Left: Sudberry House #99302 whitewash ring box
w/#D1707

Right: Sudberry #99308 oak ring box
w#D1708 on diagonal

Note: Use any of the color
squares illustrated in the
Sixteen square quilt for this
design. (Rose alternative
stitched on right)


